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Company City location Email Phone number

Paula Thalaker Hometown Bank Fond du Lac pthalaker@htbwi.com (920) 907-2230

Nicole Hurlbert Shoreline Credit union Two Rivers HurlbertN@shorelinecu.org (920) 794-5503

Bill Meisel American Pacific Mortgage Pewaukee bill.meisel@apmortgage.com (920) 203-5153

Kathy Brandl Simplicity Credit Union Stevens Point/Plover kbrandl@simplicity.coop (715) 544-4910

Morgan Gaffner Hometown Bank Fond du Lac mgaffner@htbwi.com (920) 907-6558

Josh Kilty Fairway Mortgage Marshfield joshk@fairwaymc.com (715) 384-7878

Chris Stowell CoVantage Credit Union Weston Cstowell@covantagecu.com (715) 359-3994 ext 4806

Denise Bangart Envoy Mortgage Sheboygan Falls Denise.bangart@envoymortgage.com (920) 522-4345

Christie Keen Simplicity Credit Union Plover ckeen@simplicity.coop (715)-544-6645

Alisha Nieft CoVantage Credit Union Anitgo Alisha.Nieft@covantagecu.org (715)-627-4336 X2621

Rebecca Hollander Tri City National Bank Waukesha r.hollander@tcnb.com (262)-676-0304

Justen Wagter CoVantage Credit Union Appleton justen.wegter@covantagecu.org   (715)-627-4336 ext. 2647 

Dana Weigel CoVantage Credit Union Wausau dweigel@Covantagecu.org 715-842-8469 ext. 4409

Holly Jahn CoVantage Credit Union Wausau hjahn@covantagecu.org 715-842-8469, ext 4414

Morgan Gaffner Hometown Bank Fond du Lac mgaffner@htbwi.com 920-907-6558 

Angela Heiden Simplicity Credit Union Marshfield aheiden@simplicity.coop 715.389.8210

Jody Heus Hometown Bank Fond du Lac jheus@htbwi.com 920.999.3502

Makayla Howard Simplicity Credit Union Marshfield mhoward@simplicity.coop 715.207.6757

Brandy Stork Tri City National Bank Oak Creek and Racine b.stork@tcnb.com 262-554-5821

Sandy Rueth Simplicity Credit Union Marshfield srueth@simplicity.coop 715.389.8209

Sheri Bowar Peoples State Bank Prairie Du Chein sbowar@peoplesfinancial.com 608.326.3500    

Sarah Shingler Covantage Credit Union Shingler sara.shingler@covantagecu.org 715-524-8200 ext 3236

Mary Griffin First State Bank Manawa magriffin@bankfirststate.com 920-596-3300

Andrea Schmitt Shorline Credit Union Manitowoc schmitta@shorelinecu.org 920-794-2115

Adria Pekarek Shoreline Credit union Manitowoc pekareka@shorelinecu.org 920-482-3706

Megan Folgate Royal Bank Mauston mfolgate@royalbank-usa.com 608-847-4500

April Oshiro Heartland Credit Union Madison aoshiro@heartlandcu.org 608-268-7423

Ryan Agnst Shoreline Credit union Manitowoc angstr@shorelinecu.org (920) 482-3775

Krystal Kubichka Nicolet National Bank Greenbay kkubichka@Nicoletbank.com 920-406-7088

Jeff Rauch Heartland Credit Union Madison jrauch@heartlandcu.org 608-622-8082

Angie Kenneke UnitedOne Credit Union Manitowoc akenneke@unitedOne.org 920-652-2511

Kari Johnsrud UnitedOne Credit Union Manitowoc kjohnsrud@unitedone.org 920-652-2037

Angela Hanson CoVantage Credit Union Appleton angela.hanson@Covantagecu.org 715-627-4336 ext 2217

Sarina Vang CoVantage Credit Union Plover sarina.vang@Covantagecu.org 715-343-0601 ext 4817

Carrie Pluger CoVantage Credit Union Suamico carrie.pluger@covantagecu.org 920-401-4013 ext 5618

Paula Simon CoVantage Credit Union Menasha paula.simon@covantagecu.org 920-727-0840 ext 5418

Michele Brettingen CoVantage Credit Union Antigo mbrettin@covantagecu.org 715-627-4336 ext 2250
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Suzi Banik CoVantage Credit Union Suamico suzi.banick@covantagecu.org 920-883-1986

Joy Judkins CoVantage Credit Union Suamico joy.judkins@covantagecu.org 920-401-4013 ext 5617

Heidi Schmoll CoVantage Credit Union Antigo hschmoll@covantagecu.org 715-627-7336 ext 2301

Gail Kock CoVantage Credit Union Rhinelander gkock@covantage.cu.org 715-369-3330 ext 3303

Julie Peot United One Credit Union Manitowoc jpeot@unitedone.org 920-652-2514

John Haydin First Centennial Mortgage Milwaukee j.haydin@gofcm.com 414-831-3007

Rori Stewart CoVantage Credit Union Antigo aurora.stewart@covantagecu.org 715-627-4336 ext 2224

Ashley Mutter CoVantage Credit Union Wausau ashley.mutter@covantagecu.org 715-524-8200 ext 4694

Becky Mattson CoVantage Credit Union Antigo becky.mattson@covantagecu.org 715-627-4336 ext 2624

Autumn Tesch CoVantage Credit Union Wausau atesch@covantagecu.org 715-627-4336 ext 4606

Janeth Ross CoVantage Credit Union Wausau janeth.ross@covantagecu.org 715-627-4336 ext 4924

Sarah Porsche CoVantage Credit Union Neenah sarah.porsche@covantagecu.org 920-720-2572 ext 5339

Misty Pedersen CoVantage Credit Union Neenah misty.pedersen@covantagecu.org 715-627-4336 ext 5334

Jana Schroepfer CoVantage Credit Union Antigo jschroep@covantagecu.org 715-627-4336 ext 2377

Chad Skinner CoVantage Credit Union Crystal Falls cskinner@Covantagecu.org 715-627-4336 ext 5103

Kyle Zinda CoVantage Credit Union Antigo kzinda@covantagecu.org 715-627-4336 ext 2348

Samantha Skarlupka CoVantage Credit Union Antigo sskarlupka@covantagecu.org 715-627-4336 ext 2679

Ericka Eckardt CoVantage Credit Union Rhinelander ericka.eckardt@covantagecu.org 715-369-3330 ext 3307

Katie Hoeppner CoVantage Credit Union Antigo katie.hoeppner@covantagecu.org 715-627-4336 ext 2616

Ciara Bushman CoVantage Credit Union Wausau cbushman@covantagecu.org 715-845-4351 ext 4609

Tiffany Martin CoVantage Credit Union Rothschild tiffany.martin@covantagecu.org 800-398-2667 ext 4639

Annette Gajewski Nicolet National Bank Edgar agajewsjki@nicoletbank.com 715-907-7051

Ryan Alexander Covantage Credit Union Menasha ralexand@covantagecu.org 800-398-2667 ext 3247

Ashley Jaynes Peoples State Bank Prairie Du Chein ajaynes@peoplesfinancial.com 608-412-2030

Shelley Young Members Advantage Credit Union Wisconsin Rapids ShelleyY@membersadvantagecu.com 715-600-4758

Chris Stanley Fairway Mortgage Okauchee Chris.Stanley@fairwaymc.com 262-567-2022

Holly Garza Waukesha State Bank Waukesha hgarza@waukeshabank.com 262-408-0322

Matt Ribbeck Fairway Mortgage Pewaukee matt.ribbeck@fairwaymc.com 414-839-0603

Andrea Sasman Nicolet National Bank Wausau asasman@nicoletbank.com 715-241-2535
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